1
10
/
20
 /
 V
1
/

different applications. This is not an all-inclusive list, but solutions for the most common connectors and applications. Please contact VIAVI for
more information.
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
CleanBlastPRO Systems
CleanBlastPRO System with large internal solvent tank,
FCLT-U25 cleaning tip
FCL-PRO-L
Accessories
Solvent Manual-Refill Cap for CleanBlastPRO FCLP-RCA-2
Solvent Auto-Refill Cap for CleanBlastPRO FCLP-RCA-3
Solvent Refill Bottle, 225ml* FCLP-SOL1
Solvent Refill Bottle, 1 Gallon (3.8L) FCLP-SOL1-XL
Solvent Refill Bottle, 6-pack, 225ml** FCLP-SOL1-6
Replacement Air-Intake Filter Kit (contains 2 filters) FCLP-FA-F2
Exhaust Filter Kit FCLP-FE-01
Cleaning Tips***
Universal 2.5 mm bulkhead FCLT-U25
Universal 2.5 mm patch cord mating adapter FCLT-U25-MA
Universal 1.25 mm bulkhead FCLT-U12
Universal 1.25 mm patch cord mating adapter FCLT-U12-MA
Measu
rement
Devices
Germany & Other Countries